350 E-XC 4T <1994><EU><823548>

TIMING DRIVE
33873
®
25 %
24
_LOCTITE 574
5
LOCTITE 242 /6 1 /A/Lo_a
J e
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
2 58036014000 TIMING GEAR 17-T 1.00
3 58036011000 CAMSHAFT GEAR 34-T 1.00
3* 58336011001 CAMSHAFT GEAR 34-T "01"'94 540/620/640 LC4 1.00
4 57536013000 TIMING CHAIN C107C / 96 LINKS 1.00
4 58036013000 TIMING CHAIN C107C / 100 LINKS 500/540/600/612/620/640 1.00
LC4
5 57536001000 TIMING CHAIN GUIDE 350/400 LC4 1.00
5 58036001000 TIMING CHAIN GUIDE 540/600/612/620/640 LC4 1.00
6 58036009000 CHAIN GUIDE SCREW 1.00
7 0137060000 SPRING WASHER DIN0137-B 6 1.00
7 58036065000 CU-SEAL RING 6 X 10 X 1 2.00
8 0912060203 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20 2.00
9 57536002000 TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER 350/400 LC4 1.00
9 58036002000 TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER 540/600/612/620/640 LC4 1.00
10 0923080120 FLAT HEAD SCR. M 8X12 1.00
11 0912060208 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20 SS 2.00
15* 58336018000 SECURING GUIDE 1.00
20 58036112500 H H SCREW M10x30 10.9 1.00
21 58036012000 STEEL WASHER 10 X 28 X 3 1.00
22 58036096000 CIRCLIP SB 42 1.00




23 0625060040 GROOVED BALL BEARING TMB004 1.00
24 57536010000 CAM SHAFT 995 350/400 LC4 1.00
24 58036010000 CAMSHAFT 249 600/612/620 1.00
25 58036097000 NEEDLE BEARING BK 2012 1.00
26 36003014200 LOCKING WASHER 10MM 1.00
30 58036003144 AUTOM.TENSIONER CPL. '88 1.00
31 58036005100 TENSIONER GASKET 1,5 MM 1.00
32 58036004100 PRESSURE BOLT 1.00
33 58036006100 PRESSURE SPRING 0,9MM ONLY FOR 12 LITER TANK | 1.00
35 58036007100 RATCHETING PAWL 1.00
36 58036007050 PRES.SPRING F.RATCHETING PAWL 1.00
37 0402031780 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 3X17.8 1.00
38 58036003100 TENSIONER CASE 1.00
39 58038022000 CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5 1.00
40 58036008100 PLUG M12X1,5 2.00
50 58038339000 * BRACKET FOR IGNITION WIRE 1.00
51 31011027000 * RUBBER SLEEVE (DIAMETER 10MM 1.00

* = New part




